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137
157
140
167
155
161
160
141
113
171
159
111
143
106
145
107
109
102
129
154
142
169
172
164
162
108
110
166
148
177
135
119
173
165
179
126
176
139
138
144
117
149
104
101
156
125
147
116
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12
1

14
15

16
17

10
11

18

12

19
20
21
13
22
14
15
23
16
24
17

LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 1

Ly Jean Moulin - ALBERTVILLE 1

LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 4

Ly L.Armand - CHAMBERY

Ly A. Croizat - MOUTIERS 4

Ly Monge - CHAMBERY 1

Ly Jean Moulin - ALBERTVILLE 4

LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 5

Ly Jean Moulin - ALBERTVILLE 5

LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 4

Ly Jean Moulin - ALBERTVILLE 3

Ly Saint Exupéry - BOURG-SAINT-MAURICE 4
LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 7
LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 6
LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 9
LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 7

Ly Saint Exupéry - BOURG-SAINT-MAURICE 2
LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 2

LP Ferrié - SAINT-MICHEL-DE-MAURIENNE 3
Ly A. Croizat - MOOTIERS 3

LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 6
LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 2
LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 5

LP Ferrié - SAINT-MICHEL-DE-MAURIENNE 3
Ly Monge - CHAMBERY 2

Ly Saint Exupéry - BOURG-SAINT-MAURICE 1
Ly Saint Exupéry - BOURG-SAINT-MAURICE 3
LP Ste Anne - Sav - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 2
Ly et technologique du Granier - LA RAVOIRE 1
Ly Jean Moulin - ALBERTVILLE 9

LP la Cardiniére - CHAMBERY 1

Ly Monge - CHAMBERY 1

Ly Saint Exupéry - BOURG-SAINT-MAURICE 1
LP Ste Anne - Sav - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 1
Ly Jean Moulin - ALBERTVILLE 11

LP Ferrié - SAINT-MICHEL-DE-MAURIENNE 1
Ly Jean Moulin - ALBERTVILLE 8

LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 3
LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 2
LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 8

Ly Marlioz - AIX-LES-BAINS 1

Ly et technologique du Granier - LA RAVOIRE 2
LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 4
LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 1

Ly A. Croizat - MOUTIERS 5

LP Ferrié - SAINT-MICHEL-DE-MAURIENNE 1
LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 11

Ly Jean Moulin - ALBERTVILLE 7

CHALLENGE PLEINE NATURE LYCEES - RAID

5 OCTOBRE 2022
RESULTATS

GAGGIO Anouk
BARBONI Emile
MONCENIS-CHONCHON Arist
RICHARD Clément
COURTIER Pol
BEREZIAT Xavier
PIDDAT Sven
CHILLET LUC
MARCONI Raphaél
BRUN Léna

PETIT Leo

CAILLAUX LORIK
CHAMBEL CHARLINE
BAILLY Lois
LACOMBE Laura
RUBAGOTTI Tristan
ROCHEREAU Tom
BAMMEY Killian
BONETTI Lucas
ARZUR Manon
DOMPNIER Laura
DAVID Rose

BOURY Garance
FOUR Jules
GUIBERT Erwan
AMATI NOA
GUICHARD NILS
JACQUART Maxence
FELLMAN Tom
BENEDUCI llona
CHAUDAN Raphaél
VUILLERMET Guillaume
AUDRAN Alizée
LARGERON MATTEO
COUPEUR Romane
MONACI Anna
DAILLES Louane
BERTHEREAU Lola
JEANJEAN Raphael
BUCHER MAX
MICHEL-MAZAN Gaétan
ODIN MATHIEU
SIEGWALD Martin
BEAUQUIS Antoine
BOURGEOLET Anna
REYNAERT Paul
MAUGER Maxime
GACHET Paul-Emile

CG

COTTEREAU Titouan
AGERON JODRILLAT Lise-Lou
GREBEL Edgar

GILI Juliette

JULLIEN MARCO
BOUVIER Valentin
SCARANO BOCCARD Adrien
BERNARD Célestine
PERRET Nathan
ODILE Rosalie

BOIX Baptiste
SKORSKI Romain
PERINET REMI
ALBISSIER Pierre

LE MARCHADOUR Juliette
BARBIER Kérian
AUBRY Hugo
CONVARD Georges
BRETONNET Johan
DUCOGNON Manon
BLAIS Juliette
JALLAMION Camille
BLANC LISA

SMITH Honey

LE BOURG Zaya
DEGOUEY Antonin
JAFFRES Yoshka
ROLLAND Nathan
ROUSSET Milo
LETERME Augustine
GIRAUD Siméon
ZILBER Lucas
MEIGNAN Mina
MARTIN Melissa
PELISSIER Maéli
EUGENIO Marilou
SAGUY--DUVAL Chloé
BERREZ PORTIER Axel
GOAER P Aélle
CROIZIER Ismael

REY Anatole

CHILLET Remi
BURNET Matteo
TOCHON Enzo

VLUG Valentin
FAVETTA Léo

GROS Lilou
TRANCHANT Nathan

CG
CF
CG
CF
CG
CG
CG

SEUGNET Léonard
CARLE Odin
LOTISSIER Tanguy
PELTIER MONZAIN Léa
GALAI Lucie
HOUOT Elise
MARTINET Louane
PIERI B Angélina
RIVET Lilian
LANCHAIS Coline
PAQUIER Candice
COTE Antonin
ANCENAY LILOU
JOURDAN Gabriel
LANJUIN Maxime
LECAILLE Malo
SOUARD Chane
RAMBAUD Titouan
DESMARET Lou
CHAMOUX Hugo
THOMAS Anouk
BREDY Charline
WEISS Joanne
HAYNE Christian
MIENVILLE Falou
COUZIGOU Gaetan
CURBILLON LILIAN
RABEL Salomé
DACQUIN Maelys
PETIT Anna
GUERRIER Arthur
LACOMBE Hugo
MARTINEZ NOEMIE
BENETEAU ELISA
SCHATZER--MEGOZ Laura
PLOTON Adrien
LACREUSE Inés
BILLON Jules
CHADEBAUD Jade
DUC GONINAZ LUCAS
PEIGNELIN Nicolas
JOURNET Lise
NORAZ THIBAULT
CHAVANNE Soan
NAVINER Mael
CIZEL Gabin
MARIN Audrey
MICHEL Quentin

DIOTTIN Noa

VILLARET Abel

GRANJON Noémie

SPILL - KAUFMANN Thimotée
VAN MELLE GATEAU Mila
MATHIAN Alais
BELAHSEN MOHAMED
BERNIER B Liv

RUCIAK Erwin

DEBUYSER Adeline
GEORGES Lucien
GRANGEON THEODORE
FRAGASSI Sacha

MAZE REY Servann

FAIN Léonie

BERTRAND Aymeric
GODARD Maxence
TOFFANO-CHRISTIN Nathan
GUYARD Valentin
D'HULSTER Léo

BURDIN Louis

ROBIN Mathilde

BRUN Olivia
BOUYOUD-LABOIS Yanis
DEVALOIS Lilian

RIZZO ETHAN
PETERSCHMITT Thomas
PAGANELLLI MONNIN Neise
CHARNAY Elodie

GAUDEL Lise

VEBER Ethan

CHOPARD Maxime
MAITRE Emma

MANGEL Gabriel
GUNTHER Avrile

PRUNET LUCAS

CAUVET ALWEN
CHABERT Thybaud
BATTUZ Fernando
BARRAL CREPIEUX CLAIRE
DRUHEN-CHARNAUX Gaspard
SENTIS MARION

PINTO VIERA EVAN
CUVILLIER Colin

PICHARD Swann

FILLIOL Jules

DE DONCKER Erwan
GATINOT Lilio

00:54:21
00:56:56
01:01:46
01:03:37
01:03:52
01:04:27
01:06:01
01:06:27
01:06:54
01:06:55
01:07:00
01:09:25
01:10:08
01:10:32
01:10:44
01:10:48
01:11:01
01:11:21
01:11:37
01:12:27
01:14:03
01:14:11
01:15:08
01:15:37
01:16:48
01:16:58
01:17:29
01:20:27
01:20:31
01:21:46
01:22:39
01:24:08
01:25:10
01:25:57
01:30:29
01:31:56
01:36:58
00:55:37
00:58:03
01:01:20
01:03:43
01:04:59
01:10:20
01:10:42
01:12:46
01:14:43
01:14:51
01:15:07

0:13:05
0:14:18
0:16:22
0:18:28
0:18:07
0:19:38
0:17:46
0:19:14
0:16:41
0:25:01
0:18:29
0:18:55
0:19:31
0:18:41
0:21:19
0:20:39
0:21:36
0:17:46
0:20:07
0:21:48
0:22:47
0:24:11
0:25:28
0:20:26
0:21:20
0:23:12
0:20:02
0:29:55
0:21:41
0:22:29
0:23:23
0:26:51
0:21:32
0:23:46
0:32:05
0:27:01
0:27:31
0:15:17
0:16:21
0:18:06
0:17:18
0:18:27
0:19:06
0:20:26
0:21:10
0:24:32
0:23:19
0:18:13

0:07:35
0:09:46
0:10:02
0:10:31
0:08:58
0:09:57
0:09:10
0:10:12
00:08:37*
0:08:36
0:08:50
0:09:05
0:08:38
0:09:32
0:10:30
0:11:37
0:08:16
0:08:59
0:07:36
0:10:08
0:11:06
0:11:13
0:08:43
0:10:58
0:10:32
0:09:36
0:10:12
0:10:35
0:12:36
0:11:14
0:11:03
0:14:29
0:12:45
0:13:53
0:14:32
0:15:59
0:10:39
0:08:09
0:09:12
0:09:34
0:09:12
0:09:44
0:08:30
0:08:36
0:10:38
0:08:48
0:11:34
0:09:53

0:19:55
0:16:20
0:19:31
0:17:05
0:18:14
0:18:36
0:21:16
0:20:29
0:25:23
0:17:29
0:18:31
0:22:28
0:24:22
0:27:29
0:22:37
0:21:57
0:24:04
0:28:00
0:28:47
0:24:23
0:24:07
0:22:39
0:23:55
0:25:10
0:23:00
0:24:19
0:24:17
0:19:10
0:23:53
0:22:06
0:29:04
0:26:24
0:28:58
0:26:19
0:23:11
0:23:41
0:34:19
0:17:58
0:17:57
0:18:38
0:22:44
0:19:03
0:25:35
0:23:54
0:22:34
0:21:27
0:21:32
0:29:18

00:13:46
00:16:32
00:15:51
00:17:33
00:18:33
00:16:16
00:17:49
00:16:32
00:16:13
00:15:49
00:21:10
00:18:57
00:17:37
00:14:50
00:16:18
00:16:35
00:17:05
00:16:36
00:15:07
00:16:08
00:16:03
00:16:08
00:17:02
00:19:03
00:21:56
00:19:51
00:22:58
00:20:47
00:22:21
00:25:57
00:19:09
00:16:24
00:21:55
00:21:59
00:20:41
00:25:15
00:24:29
00:14:13
00:14:33
00:15:02
00:14:29
00:17:45
00:17:09
00:17:46
00:18:24
00:19:56
00:18:26
00:17:43



PM 163
PM 133
PM 130
PM 124
PM 132
PM 170
PM 105
PM 152
PM 168
PM 146
PM 134
PM 151
PM 182
PM 174
PM 114
PM 178
PM 175!
PM 181
PM 121
DisQ 158

DISQ : non passage départ kayak

LYym
LYG
LYG
LYG
LYG
LYF
LYG
LYMm
LYF
LYMm
LYG
LYMm
LYF
LYF
LYG
LYF
LYF
LYF
LYG
LYMm

25
18
19
20
21

22
26

27
23
28
10
11
24
12
1
14
25

LP Ferrié - SAINT-MICHEL-DE-MAURIENNE 2
LP Ferrié - SAINT-MICHEL-DE-MAURIENNE 6
LP Ferrié - SAINT-MICHEL-DE-MAURIENNE 4
Ly René Perrin - UGINE 2

LP Ferrié - SAINT-MICHEL-DE-MAURIENNE 5
LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 3
LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 5

Ly Saint Exupéry - BOURG-SAINT-MAURICE 3
LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 1
LEGTA Reinach - LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX 10

LP Ferrié - SAINT-MICHEL-DE-MAURIENNE 8
Ly Saint Exupéry - BOURG-SAINT-MAURICE 2
LP Ferrié - SAINT-MICHEL-DE-MAURIENNE 1
Ly Vaugelas - CHAMBERY 1

Ly Jean Moulin - ALBERTVILLE 6

Ly Jean Moulin - ALBERTVILLE 10

Ly A. Croizat - MOUTIERS 1

Ly Marlioz - AIX-LES-BAINS 1

Ly René Perrin - UGINE 1

Ly Jean Moulin - ALBERTVILLE 2

CHALLENGE PLEINE NATURE LYCEES - RAID
5 OCTOBRE 2022
RESULTATS

CRAFFE Maélys
BROCHANT Nicolas
BONI Loucas
BARON Florian
ANGE Alexis

NOLTE Florine
BERGERET Augustin
BOIREAU Benjamin
BOULEGUE Zoe
BOLEAT Lilian
OTTOBON Nils
PERRAUDAT Marion
GRANGER Mathilde
BOUCHET Iris
DESBIOLLES Lukas
CIFERMAN Maika
CLASSE Nelly
CUGNET-LAMY Tipie
ARMENI ELIO
BONNET Mathieu

VILA Matias

FERNANDES-BOCHU Ronan

FERLAY Axel
BIBOLLET Elie
FORTAIN Sloan
SANGNIER Louisa
PATRY K Antoine
DHANDA FYNN
MEGE Laura
BERTRAND KLARA
IMBERT Louis
MARIN Jade

GILLIA Solene
BARROT LOUISE
PERIARD Pierrick
NAULIN Marie
JEANDILLON Cyriane
MERLIER Sidney
ROUX Joseph

MAIRE DU POSET Eliott

CG

HERRING Evan
LEVIEUX Eliott
PIGERON Thomas
GUYOT Lény

FONTI Théo

LEFEBVRE Charlotte
MARTIN Maxime
MOUSSEUX Jéromine
CERUTI Lola
DUMOULIN Lucas
VARCIN Enzo
BLAINEAU Tim

MIDALI Sophie
ESTEVAU-SEIGNER Ana
PRAZ Robin

CARDIN Evie
MOISSET-RUFFIER Lison
REVEYAZ Servane

LA ROSA Mattéo
QUINSAT Lilou

<
5

MAZEL Lou
CROCOMBETTE Giani
SENECAL Théo
RAVIER Clément
CHARRIER Lonni
MOISAN Laurette
BOURGEAUX Anthony
PERNET Malou
LESOURD Gaetane
MENGIN Emilien
CHARETTE Lubin
PROUST Guilhem
ETARD Lisa

MET Lou-Ann
CHARBONNIER Rémi
SAILLET Albertine
DEVILLER Julia
SAINTAGNE Perrine
TISSOT-DUPONT Mathis
LIVET Enare

CG
CG
CG
CG

CF
CG
MF
CF
CG

CG
CF
CF
CG
CF
CF
CF
CG
CG

01:15:37
01:15:56
01:16:36
01:17:00
01:17:09
01:18:49
01:21:38
01:21:52
01:22:08
01:23:13
01:23:33
01:23:58
01:24:45
01:25:33
01:27:12
01:27:41
01:28:38
01:32:01
01:40:46
01:01:17

0:22:25
0:19:10
0:19:16
0:20:25
0:23:37
0:24:34
0:24:44
0:21:48
0:21:42
0:29:11
0:22:15
0:25:28
0:22:49
0:26:29
0:21:00
0:25:51
0:33:41
0:29:59
0:34:23
0:19:58

boitier/
- 2 minutes

0:09:19
0:11:12
0:10:46
0:08:53
0:09:05
0:14:04
0:18:00
0:10:38
0:11:56
0:11:49
0:13:21
0:14:34
0:13:42
0:14:42
0:21:47
0:12:29
0:13:50
0:12:31
0:15:38
0:10:15

0:22:37
0:26:34
0:22:33
0:22:59
0:22:23
0:23:27
0:22:19
0:30:47
0:30:36
0:24:13
0:28:35
0:22:09
0:28:19
0:25:10
0:25:45
0:29:54
0:24:59
0:32:03
0:29:26
DIsQ

00:21:16
00:19:00
00:24:01
00:24:43
00:22:04
00:16:44
00:16:35
00:18:39
00:17:54
00:18:00
00:19:22
00:21:47
00:19:55
00:19:12
00:18:40
00:19:27
00:16:08
00:17:28
00:21:19



